The LESSOR lets LESSEE takes the DEMISSED PREMISES for a period of 12 months
Commencing from 15th January The Lease is renewable for a further period as may be mutually agreed in writing on expiry of the lease period
The rent of the DEMISED PREMISES shall be USD3,300/-(US dollars Three Thousand and Three hundred Only) per month
The LESSOR hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of ,800/-(US dollars Nineteen Thousand and eight Hundred Only) per
It is hereby agreed between the parties that the LESSEE shall pay the aforesaid monthly rent
3,300/-(US dollars Three Thousand and Three hundred Only) as the monthly rental advance by 20th of each calendar month for which if is due after completion of advance rent period ending on 15th July
That the LESSOR hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of ,000/-(Rupees Sixty Thousand Only) from the